
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
910Product Code : VEGIE BURGER

Issue: V1 6J13 LT

Physical Data and Sundry Information
Ingredient 
Statement:

Potato (34%), Soy Protein, Corn (7%), Capsicum (7%), Flour (Wheat, Rye, Maize), Canola Oil, Broccoli (3%), Carrot (3%), 
Cauliflower (3%), Peas (3%), Onion (3%), Potato Starch, Sugar, Salt, Mineral Salt (450), Herbs & Spices, Egg Albumin, 
Dehydrated Vegetable, Food Acid (330), Preservative (282,222), Thickener (1442), Emulsifier (471, 481, 472e), Flavour Enhancer 
(621), Sesame seed, Gluten, Vegetable Gum (412).

Product Classification: This is a Formed Product

Unit Weight: 100g

Nutritional Data and Allergens

 Energy: 593 kJ / 142 Cal

 Protein: 6.2g

 Fat (Total): 2.7g

 Total: 22.6g

 Sugar: 6.3g

 Sodium: 300mg

 Carbohydrates

 Component  per 100g:

Cooking/Heating Instructions - From Frozen
N/A

Preheat oven to 200°C. Cook for 20 - 21minutes.

Shallow pan fry over medium heat for 3 - 3.5 minutes on each 
side.

N/A

Packaging Data

Storage conditions: Keep frozen at or below -18°C Shelf Life: 12 months Other Information: Uncooked

Pack Weight: N/A

Cartons per Layer: 15 Layers per Pallet: 7 Cartons per Pallet: 105

Packaging Configuration

Pallet configuration
 Width: 223mm  Height: 140mCarton Dimensions - Length: 379mm

6.00kg

N/A
Carton Data

19311209910006

Tray Size: N/A

Units per Inner: N/A

Delicious blend of  8 vegetables in a new “hold together formulation” burger.

APN Number:60 x 100gQuantity per Carton:

 TUN Number:

Microwave:

Oven:

Pan Fry / 
Hot Plate:

Deep Fry:

Grill: Grill on medium heat for 4 - 4.5 minutes on each side. Note: As 
cooking appliances vary, adjust cooking times and temperature 
accordingly to ensure product is cooked.

 Fat (Saturated): 0.4g

Details

Serving Suggestion only.

For all enquiries please call:
Toll Free Phone 1800 807 545
Toll Free Fax      1800 807 546
COLONIAL FARM (AUST) PTY LTD  48 - 54 SOUTH STREET, GLENROY, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3046. D.A.P299 ACN 006 376 754
100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED COMPANY •

Carton Weight:

Wheat / Gluten Yes

Soybean Yes

Milk Yes

Peanuts No

Eggs Yes

Crustacea No

Fish No

Mollusc No

Treenuts No

Sesame Seeds Yes

Sulphites Yes

Royal Jelly No

Bee Pollen No

Propolis No
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More Product Information

Processing Path

Meat Type:

Meat Cut(s):

Product Hight / Thickness:

Product Diameter:

Accreditations:

PROCESS:

PACKING:

COMPETATIVE ADVANTAGES

RECIPES SUGGESTIONS


